

Pachet materiale

I.D.: 72724015

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|-----------------------|
| Data publicarii | 02.09.22 | Coduri CPV | 44190000-8 31519200-9 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|-----------------------|

Pretul estimativ: 2.840,96 RON - 2.840,96 RON

Descriere: 1 5016950 MANER TELESCOPIC PT.TRAF ROSU 3M -EP3MRS 2,00 BUC 30,55 61,10 19 11,60 2
5001385 FOLIE DE PROTECTIE 0,03 MM 5X4M LT07668 5,00 BUC 7,36 36,81 19 6,99 3
5002151 BANDA MASCARE 50M X 50MM TESA KREPP 5,00 BUC 12,96 64,79 19 12,31 4
5016148 GALEATA ZUGRAV PVC GRADATA-12 L,LT06832 2,00 BUC 14,64 29,28 19 5,56 5
5000667 DILUANT 551 PET D551 P0,9L 5,00 BUC 13,44 67,18 19 12,77 6 5011802 EMAIL
IDEEA CREM IVOIRE 10 L E511015-B1 2,00 BUC 205,04 410,08 19 77,92 7 3025337 COVOR
BAIE ROLA NETTY AZZUR 15X65 CM IB 6,65 M 21,01 139,71 19 26,54 8 3025335 COVOR BAIE
ROLA FLEURY BEIGE 15X65 CM IB 19,70 M 21,01 413,87 19 78,63 9 3025344 COVOR BAIE
ROLA UNICO AZZURRO15X65 CM IB 4,00 M 21,01 84,03 19 15,97 10 5014267 ROLA TRAFLET
VELUR 150X40 MM 5,00 BUC 5,83 29,16 19 5,54 11 5014268 TRAFLET VELUR 150X40 MM
2,00 BUC 8,90 17,80 19 3,38 12 5012746 TRAFLET VELUR 250X55 H 02-0511 2,00 BUC
16,99 33,97 19 6,45 13 5013733 PENSULA PT.VOPSEA PE BAZA DE APA 70 MM 2,00 BUC
6,20 12,40 19 2,36 14 5013731 PENSULA PT.VOPSEA PE BAZA DE APA 50 MM 2,00 BUC 4,88
9,76 19 1,86 15 5012743 TRAFLET VELUR 180X55 H 02-0521 2,00 BUC 14,37 28,74 19 5,46
16 8001027 OPRITOR INTERMEDIAR SINA 132 2,00 PUN 4,12 8,24 19
